HARSHIT RAI

Contact

@ hr391342@gmail.com

0 9340161285,9340323060
Q npiprai

Personal Details

Date of Birth : 02/01/2002

Marital Status : Single

Nationality ~ : Indian

Religion : hindu

Gender : male

Place © piprai

OBJECTIVE

| have just completed my B.Sc degree and running LL.B

EDUCATION

Shri mahaveer vaal vidhiya niketan
10th class
75%

Shri mahavir vaal vidhiya niketan
12th class
75%

Makhanlal Chaturvedi National University of journalism and
communication Bhopal

D.C.A. (diploma)

63%

Government Nehru Degree College Ashoknagar
B.sc (Degree)
60%

Government jiwaji University Gwalior
L.L.B. degree (running)

2019

2021

2022

2024

2024

OTHER INFORMATION

Father name - Mukesh rai
Mother name- Malti rai

Permanent address - Piprai



