HARSHIT RAI

	I have just completed my B.Sc degree
Contact	EDUCATION
@ hr391342@gmail.com	Shri mahaveer vaal vidhiya niketan
9 340161285,9340323060	10th class
🕈 piprai	75% Shri mahavir vaal vidhiya niketan
Personal Details	12th class
Date of Birth : 02/01/2002	75%
Marital Status: single	Makhanlal Chaturvedi National Univer communication Bhopal
Nationality : Indian	D.C.A. (diploma)
Religion : hindu	63%
Gender : male	Government Nehru Degree College As B.sc (Degree)
Place : piprai	60%
	Government jiwaji University Gwalior

OBJECTIVE		
I have just completed my B.Sc degree and running LL.B		
EDUCATION		
Shri mahaveer vaal vidhiya niketan 10th class 75%	2019	
Shri mahavir vaal vidhiya niketan 12th class 75%	2021	
Makhanlal Chaturvedi National University of journalism and communication Bhopal D.C.A. (diploma) 63%	2022	
Government Nehru Degree College Ashoknagar B.sc (Degree) 60%	2024	
Government jiwaji University Gwalior L.L.B. degree (running)	2024	
OTHER INFORMATION		
Father name - Mukesh rai Mother name- Malti rai Permanent address - Piprai		